
MENS (10-12TH GRADE) 148.0
RESULTS

Mens (10-12th Grade) 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jhovanni Guillen Stanton County Trojans 147.0 245.0 10

2 Austin Donahue Maize High 144.3 225.0 8

3 Kylar Ross Maize High 146.7 225.0 6

4 Cooper Askins Council Grove 147.0 225.0 4

5 Luka Scott Sedan High School 143.0 205.0 2

6 Brodie Snodgrass Fairfield 143.3 175.0 1

7 Anthony  Martinez Stanton County Trojans 144.0 175.0 0

8 nate oelke Hillsboro Trojans 147.7 175.0 0

9 Sam  Oschner Remington High School 143.9 170.0 0

10 Sean Hines Stanton County Trojans 146.0 170.0 0

11 brec norris st. paul high school 147.1 165.0 0

Mens (10-12th Grade) 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kylar Ross Maize High 146.7 365.0 10

2 Jhovanni Guillen Stanton County Trojans 147.0 325.0 8

3 Cooper Askins Council Grove 147.0 315.0 6

4 Luka Scott Sedan High School 143.0 300.0 4

5 brec norris st. paul high school 147.1 295.0 2

6 Austin Donahue Maize High 144.3 285.0 1

7 Sean Hines Stanton County Trojans 146.0 280.0 0

8 Brodie Snodgrass Fairfield 143.3 265.0 0

9 nate oelke Hillsboro Trojans 147.7 245.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Sam  Oschner Remington High School 143.9 0.0 0

11 Anthony  Martinez Stanton County Trojans 144.0 0.0 0

Mens (10-12th Grade) 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Luka Scott Sedan High School 143.0 220.0 10

2 Jhovanni Guillen Stanton County Trojans 147.0 220.0 8

3 Cooper Askins Council Grove 147.0 205.0 6

4 Brodie Snodgrass Fairfield 143.3 195.0 4

5 Kylar Ross Maize High 146.7 185.0 2

6 nate oelke Hillsboro Trojans 147.7 185.0 1

7 Austin Donahue Maize High 144.3 175.0 0

8 Sean Hines Stanton County Trojans 146.0 175.0 0

9 Anthony  Martinez Stanton County Trojans 144.0 165.0 0

10 Sam  Oschner Remington High School 143.9 155.0 0

11 brec norris st. paul high school 147.1 130.0 0

Mens (10-12th Grade) 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jhovanni Guillen Stanton County Trojans 147.0 790.0

2 Kylar Ross Maize High 146.7 775.0

3 Luka Scott Sedan High School 143.0 725.0

4 Cooper Askins Council Grove 147.0 745.0

5 Austin Donahue Maize High 144.3 685.0

6 Brodie Snodgrass Fairfield 143.3 635.0

7 brec norris st. paul high school 147.1 590.0

8 nate oelke Hillsboro Trojans 147.7 605.0

9 Sam  Oschner Remington High School 143.9 325.0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

10 Anthony  Martinez Stanton County Trojans 144.0 340.0

11 Sean Hines Stanton County Trojans 146.0 625.0

Mens (10-12th Grade) 148.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

6 Jhovanni Guillen Stanton County Trojans 147.0 5.374

7 Kylar Ross Maize High 146.7 5.283

13 Luka Scott Sedan High School 143.0 5.07

14 Cooper Askins Council Grove 147.0 5.068

21 Austin Donahue Maize High 144.3 4.747

28 Brodie Snodgrass Fairfield 143.3 4.431

32 Sean Hines Stanton County Trojans 146.0 4.281

35 nate oelke Hillsboro Trojans 147.7 4.096

39 brec norris st. paul high school 147.1 4.011

54 Anthony  Martinez Stanton County Trojans 144.0 2.361

55 Sam  Oschner Remington High School 143.9 2.259


